

## **Rochester Running Club**

## Renew Individual Membership



## WHAT IS THE ROCHESTER RUNNING CLUB?

RRC (formerly Rochester Track Club) is a non-profit organization designed to promote running and fitness by sponsoring activities for runners of all ages and abilities through low & no-cost events.

## **ROCHESTER RUNNING CLUB GOALS**

- Provide programs for fitness development and competition for all age groups and abilities.
- Sponsor and support local area races

	vide opportunities	for runners to come to	ogether and share	experiences.		
	urages people of	all ages, abilities, and bach, race official, spo		ack and field o	r distance running to	join the club.
O 1 year O 2 years O 3 years O 4 years O 5 years	\$60 \$80 \$100	o Fees  Deership fee to Roches	ster Running Club,	P. O. Box 67	11. Rochester, Min	nesota 55903
Make checks p		Rochester Runn			,	
in club activities to my ability to sincluding, but nhumidity, the coread this waive myself and any Running Club amy participation	s unless I am med safely complete the ot limited to, falls, onditions of the rough r and knowing the rone entitled to act	ering to work in club radically able and proper ne run. I assume all rist contact with other partical and traffic on the classe facts, and in consider ton my behalf, waive at their representatives a tivities even though that r.	rly trained. I agree to sks associated with rticipants, the effect ourse, all such risks deration of your account release the Round successors from	to abide by any running and value of the weath abeing known beptance of my ad Runners Contails all claims or less than the contains and claims or less than the contains the contains the contains that the contains	y decision of a race of volunteering to work er, including high he and appreciated by y application for mem lub of America, the Fliabilities of any kind	official relative in club races at and/or me. Having obership, I, for Rochester arising out of
SIGNATURE (I	Parents if under	18 yrs)			DATE	
Print Name					<b>ATE/</b> /=Male; N=Non-bina	
ADDRESS						
				ATE	ZIP	
PHONE		E-MAIL AI	DDRESS			

Note: Your email address will not be used to create email spam, nor will it be shared with other organizations. It will only be used for Rochester Running Club purposes. Birthdates are needed to score RRC's Grand Prix Race Series. Questions or concerns? Please e-mail RochesterRunningclub@gmail.com